
Date Day Opponent Place Time
August 16, 2024 Friday (Scrimmage) Valley/Ganado/Tuba City *Valley High School 4:00 PM

August 30, 2024 Friday Window Rock Scouts Tuba City High School 7:00 PM

September 6, 2024 Friday Monument Valley Mustangs Tuba City High School 7:00 PM

September 13, 2024 Friday Ganado Hornets Ganado High School 7:00 PM

September 20, 2024 Friday Hopi Bruins *Hopi High School 7:00 PM

September 28, 2024 Saturday Pinon Eagles Pinon High School 7:00 PM

October 4, 2024 Friday Many Farms Lobos Tuba City High School 7:00 PM

October 11, 2024 Friday Red Mesa (Homecoming) Tuba City High School 7:00 PM

October 18, 2024 Friday Valley Sanders Pirates *Valley High School 7:00 PM

October 25, 2024 Friday Greyhills Knights (Senior Night) Tuba City High School 7:00 PM

November 1, 2024 Friday Holbrook Roadrunners Holbrook High School 7:00 PM

Date Day Opponent Place Time
September 5, 2024 Thursday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School 6:00 PM

September 12, 2024 Thursday Ganado HIgh School Tuba City High School 6:00 PM

September 19, 2024 Thursday Hopi Bruins Tuba City High School 6:00 PM

September 26, 2024 Thursday Page Sand Devils Page High School 6:00:00 PM MST

October 3, 2024 Thursday Rough Rock Sundevils Tuba City High School 6:00 PM

October 24, 2024 Thursday Hopi Bruins Hopi High School 6:00:00 PM MST

October 31, 2024 Thursday Holbrook Roadrunners Tuba City High School 6:00 PM

Updated:

*Times are set to times at host site. 9/22/24

Tuba City Warriors Varsity Football

Tuba City Warriors JV Football

*Schedule is subject to change


